evo coated GLOSS

CARTE PER INKJET E LASER - INKJET & LASER PAPERS
CARTE PATINATE SENZA LEGNO - COATED WOODFREE PAPERS (CWF)

Grammatura
Substance

Spessore
Caliper

Volume specifico
Bulk

Lucido Gardner
Gloss Gardner

Grado di bianco CIE
Whiteness CIE

Bianco ISO
Brightness ISO

Opacita ISO
Opacity ISO

Finitura Finishing

1SO 536

1SO 534

1SO 534

1SO 8254-1

ISO 11475

ISO 2470 (D65)

1SO 2471

Gloss

g/m

um

cm'/g
%
%
%

%

115

90

0.78

65

129

97

96

130

104

0.8

65

129

97

97

Tipo di stampa Printing methods  High speed inkjet Full Colour, Pigmented ink

Note

Ivalori relativi ai singoli prodotti sono forniti a titolo esemplificativo e possono essere soggetti a modifiche senza preavviso. Ogni valore & soggetto a determinate tolleranze.

ADVERTISING MATERIAL / BUSINESS AND FINANCIAL REPORT / CATALOGUES / DIRECT MAILING / FLYERS / ILLUSTRATED BOOKS / PRINT ON
DEMAND

Values referred to each quality are to be considered as reference data and could change without notice. Each value is subject to trade tolerances.

BURGO



